
Boys - Black Division

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Hobart 00:18:11.96 26

2 Kankakee Valley 00:19:33.07 80

3 Boone Grove 00:19:35.34 80

4 Covenant Christian 00:20:24.74 112

5 Merrillville 00:20:38.73 114

6 Griffith 00:21:00.40 128

7 Michigan City 00:22:15.51 175

8 Whiting 00:24:45.99 220

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Hammond Morton 00:22:35.31 4

Andrean 00:21:29.95 3

East Chicago 00:27:38.67 2

Calumet 00:20:17.82 1

Lake Station 00:26:18.12 1

Tempo Run Timing Printed: 9/11/2021 12:07:17 PM Page: 1 of 5



Boys - Black Division

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Hobart 00:18:11.96 13 26

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 604 Joe Meagher 00:17:46.30 2

2 3 601 Felix Lopez 00:17:48.63 3

3 4 608 Owen Stankich 00:18:07.14 4

4 8 598 Kolin Gladney 00:18:38.09 8

5 9 603 Ryan Mattel 00:18:39.63 9

6 11 599 Vicente Gutierrez 00:18:51.93 (11)

7 16 607 Jaden Ramos 00:19:26.95 (16)

2 Kankakee Valley 00:19:33.07 9 80

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 626 Ethan Ehrhardt 00:18:10.26 6

2 10 622 Luke Bristol 00:18:45.90 10

3 21 625 Xavier De La Paz Marino 00:19:59.72 20

4 24 628 Ethan Kelly 00:20:19.52 21

5 26 631 Brock Maple 00:20:29.93 23

6 31 624 Nikolai De La Paz Marino 00:21:15.27 (25)

7 48 629 Thomas Ketchum 00:22:31.96 (39)

3 Boone Grove 00:19:35.34 7 80

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 522 Ethan Quintana 00:18:13.78 7

2 12 515 Ryan Alaniz 00:18:53.02 12

3 13 526 Xander Warren 00:19:06.76 13

4 25 519 Jorge Dominguez 00:20:21.73 22

5 32 523 Nick Ramos 00:21:21.39 26

6 60 524 Chris Richmond-Walter 00:23:52.42 (44)

7 71 517 Alex Broton 00:26:32.50 (51)

4 Covenant Christian 00:20:24.74 6 112

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 539 Jonah Ingram 00:18:07.27 5

2 15 534 Nathan Bennett 00:19:17.08 15

3 17 537 Hunter Drain 00:19:34.15 17

4 41 542 Amos Terpstra 00:21:59.83 34

5 54 540 Ewan McNamara 00:23:05.35 41

6 64 536 Peter Decavitch 00:24:09.85 (48)

5 Merrillville 00:20:38.73 14 114

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 654 David Walton 00:19:14.80 14

2 20 652 Carmelo Quintero 00:19:55.16 19

3 30 641 Arturo Baranda 00:21:07.05 24

4 33 651 Kenvar Pujoe 00:21:24.66 27

5 36 646 Carlos Madrigal 00:21:32.00 30

6 42 645 Anthony Madrigal 00:22:06.95 (35)

7 43 644 Exavier King 00:22:07.69 (36)

6 Griffith 00:21:00.40 9 128

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 568 Joey Lapatra 00:17:46.03 1

2 34 565 Gianni Feaster 00:21:27.71 28

3 35 561 David Bacon 00:21:28.29 29
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Boys - Black Division

4 40 564 Brayden Donaldson 00:21:52.59 33

5 46 569 Hayden O'Brien 00:22:27.36 37

6 53 566 Josh Hansen 00:22:48.44 (40)

7 68 563 Tommy Bukowski 00:24:58.90 (50)

7 Michigan City 00:22:15.51 8 175

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 19 670 Isaac Lamar 00:19:49.43 18

2 38 669 Andrew Lamar 00:21:42.97 32

3 47 673 Marquies Tillman 00:22:29.83 38

4 56 668 Adrian Huizar 00:23:14.97 42

5 61 666 Gavin Hall 00:24:00.33 45

6 66 665 Wilson Godfrey 00:24:19.80 (49)

7 72 674 Evan Volckmann 00:26:47.92 (52)

8 Whiting 00:24:45.99 6 220

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 37 683 Eron Herrejon 00:21:38.02 31

2 58 686 Emiliano Macias 00:23:21.18 43

3 62 685 Genero Herrejon 00:24:02.82 46

4 63 687 Lucas Lechuga 00:24:03.19 47

5 81 689 Diego Del Real 00:30:44.76 53

6 82 684 Victor Zamudio 00:31:27.63 (54)
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Boys - Black Division

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 568 Joey Lapatra SO 00:17:46.03 Griffith

2 2 604 Joe Meagher SR 00:17:46.30 Hobart

3 3 601 Felix Lopez FR 00:17:48.63 Hobart

4 4 608 Owen Stankich SO 00:18:07.14 Hobart

5 5 539 Jonah Ingram SR 00:18:07.27 Covenant Christian

6 6 626 Ethan Ehrhardt SO 00:18:10.26 Kankakee Valley

7 7 522 Ethan Quintana FR 00:18:13.78 Boone Grove

8 8 598 Kolin Gladney FR 00:18:38.09 Hobart

9 9 603 Ryan Mattel SO 00:18:39.63 Hobart

10 10 622 Luke Bristol SO 00:18:45.90 Kankakee Valley

11 (11) 599 Vicente Gutierrez SO 00:18:51.93 Hobart

12 12 515 Ryan Alaniz SO 00:18:53.02 Boone Grove

13 13 526 Xander Warren JR 00:19:06.76 Boone Grove

14 14 654 David Walton JR 00:19:14.80 Merrillville

15 15 534 Nathan Bennett SR 00:19:17.08 Covenant Christian

16 (16) 607 Jaden Ramos SO 00:19:26.95 Hobart

17 17 537 Hunter Drain FR 00:19:34.15 Covenant Christian

18 0 610 Jonah Wells SR 00:19:47.12 Hobart

19 18 670 Isaac Lamar SR 00:19:49.43 Michigan City

20 19 652 Carmelo Quintero FR 00:19:55.16 Merrillville

21 20 625 Xavier De La Paz Marino JR 00:19:59.72 Kankakee Valley

22 0 504 Curtis Baum SR 00:20:00.61 Andrean

23 0 527 Robert Frazier FR 00:20:17.82 Calumet

24 21 628 Ethan Kelly SO 00:20:19.52 Kankakee Valley

25 22 519 Jorge Dominguez SR 00:20:21.73 Boone Grove

26 23 631 Brock Maple SO 00:20:29.93 Kankakee Valley

27 0 582 Ezekuel Gomez JR 00:20:41.83 Hammond Morton

28 0 577 Nikolas Barrera SO 00:20:44.39 Hammond Morton

29 0 596 Kaidin Click SR 00:20:49.78 Hobart

30 24 641 Arturo Baranda SR 00:21:07.05 Merrillville

31 (25) 624 Nikolai De La Paz Marino FR 00:21:15.27 Kankakee Valley

32 26 523 Nick Ramos SO 00:21:21.39 Boone Grove

33 27 651 Kenvar Pujoe JR 00:21:24.66 Merrillville

34 28 565 Gianni Feaster FR 00:21:27.71 Griffith

35 29 561 David Bacon SR 00:21:28.29 Griffith

36 30 646 Carlos Madrigal FR 00:21:32.00 Merrillville

37 31 683 Eron Herrejon SR 00:21:38.02 Whiting

38 32 669 Andrew Lamar FR 00:21:42.97 Michigan City

39 0 609 Quentin Stengal SO 00:21:50.62 Hobart

40 33 564 Brayden Donaldson SO 00:21:52.59 Griffith

41 34 542 Amos Terpstra SR 00:21:59.83 Covenant Christian

42 (35) 645 Anthony Madrigal SO 00:22:06.95 Merrillville

43 (36) 644 Exavier King SR 00:22:07.69 Merrillville

44 0 506 Julian Mendez FR 00:22:08.46 Andrean

45 0 505 Joe Cappello SR 00:22:20.79 Andrean

46 37 569 Hayden O'Brien SR 00:22:27.36 Griffith

47 38 673 Marquies Tillman FR 00:22:29.83 Michigan City

48 (39) 629 Thomas Ketchum FR 00:22:31.96 Kankakee Valley

49 0 621 Caden Adams JR 00:22:34.82 Kankakee Valley

50 0 605 Nick Meagher FR 00:22:42.50 Hobart

51 0 653 William Verreault-Martin FR 00:22:43.55 Merrillville
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Boys - Black Division

52 0 640 Caleb Asendio-Simmons FR 00:22:46.34 Merrillville

53 (40) 566 Josh Hansen SO 00:22:48.44 Griffith

54 41 540 Ewan McNamara SO 00:23:05.35 Covenant Christian

55 0 630 Luke Lukasik FR 00:23:08.44 Kankakee Valley

56 42 668 Adrian Huizar JR 00:23:14.97 Michigan City

57 0 647 Reuben Martinez JR 00:23:18.15 Merrillville

58 43 686 Emiliano Macias SR 00:23:21.18 Whiting

59 0 606 Giovanni Nunez SO 00:23:50.10 Hobart

60 (44) 524 Chris Richmond-Walter SO 00:23:52.42 Boone Grove

61 45 666 Gavin Hall K 00:24:00.33 Michigan City

62 46 685 Genero Herrejon SO 00:24:02.82 Whiting

63 47 687 Lucas Lechuga FR 00:24:03.19 Whiting

64 (48) 536 Peter Decavitch SR 00:24:09.85 Covenant Christian

65 0 579 Hunter Bussey SO 00:24:17.46 Hammond Morton

66 (49) 665 Wilson Godfrey SO 00:24:19.80 Michigan City

67 0 583 Tillman Sanders SO 00:24:37.54 Hammond Morton

68 (50) 563 Tommy Bukowski SO 00:24:58.90 Griffith

69 0 635 Daniel Trimble SO 00:26:18.12 Lake Station

70 0 650 Micah Nelson FR 00:26:22.88 Merrillville

71 (51) 517 Alex Broton FR 00:26:32.50 Boone Grove

72 (52) 674 Evan Volckmann JR 00:26:47.92 Michigan City

73 0 549 Isidro Guadarrama JR 00:26:58.77 East Chicago

74 0 611 Thomas Williamson JR 00:27:20.65 Hobart

75 0 550 Cory Paynes JR 00:28:18.58 East Chicago

76 0 649 David Nelson JR 00:28:26.58 Merrillville

77 0 571 Daveon Singh SR 00:29:04.08 Griffith

78 0 642 Daniel Bravo JR 00:29:12.71 Merrillville

79 0 667 Keith Hawley K 00:29:40.74 Michigan City

80 0 655 Joshua Woodson FR 00:30:38.80 Merrillville

81 53 689 Diego Del Real FR 00:30:44.76 Whiting

82 (54) 684 Victor Zamudio SR 00:31:27.63 Whiting

83 0 570 Jamil Ritchey FR 00:36:47.95 Griffith
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